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968 24554 XL Ins Amer Inc DE 170,293 17.3368% 17.3368% 179,145 -34,557 -19.29%
212 16535 Zurich Amer Ins Co NY 150,709 15.3431% 32.6799% 137,662 3,904 2.8359%

761 35300 Allianz Global Risks US
Ins Co IL 84,738 8.6268% 41.3067% 52,608 0 0%

12 19445 National Union Fire Ins Co
Of Pitts PA 73,679 7.501% 48.8077% 24,150 2,415 10%

8 23728 National Gen Ins Co MO 67,246 6.846% 55.6537% 66,495 155 0.2331%
12 19380 American Home Assur Co NY 66,171 6.7366% 62.3903% 16,999 13,540 79.6517%

111 21458 Employers Ins Co of
Wausau WI 63,124 6.4264% 68.8167% 45,794 0 0%

181 29700 North Amer Elite Ins Co NH 60,368 6.1458% 74.9625% 111,426 0 0%
19 42978 American Security Ins Co DE 47,424 4.828% 79.7905% 46,312 -134 -0.2893%

181 39845 Westport Ins Corp MO 43,077 4.3855% 84.176% 37,652 1,269 3.3703%
111 23035 Liberty Mut Fire Ins Co WI 38,009 3.8695% 88.0456% 26,383 0 0%
212 26247 American Guar & Liab Ins NY 28,803 2.9323% 90.9779% 24,200 704 2.9091%
62 21407 Emcasco Ins Co IA 26,172 2.6645% 93.6423% 13,194 34 0.2577%
12 19402 AIG Prop Cas Co IL 25,384 2.5842% 96.2266% 24,874 3,663 14.7262%
62 21415 Employers Mut Cas Co IA 21,968 2.2365% 98.463% 11,074 29 0.2619%
8 38660 MIC Gen Ins Corp MI 7,313 0.7445% 99.2075% 10,066 -769 -7.6396%

4911 23574 Midwest Family Mut Ins Co IA 2,550 0.2596% 99.4671% 1,516 0 0%
140 19100 Amco Ins Co IA 1,290 0.1313% 99.5985% 1,290 20 1.5504%
1279 11150 Arch Ins Co MO 1,177 0.1198% 99.7183% 954 202 21.174%

98 10749 Intrepid Ins Co IA 624 0.0635% 99.7818% 159 0 0%
169 23434 Middlesex Ins Co WI 569 0.0579% 99.8398% 419 23 5.4893%
98 38911 Berkley Natl Ins Co IA 467 0.0475% 99.8873% 351 5 1.4245%

244 10677 The Cincinnati Ins Co OH 400 0.0407% 99.928% 207 0 0%
218 20494 Transportation Ins Co IL 255 0.026% 99.954% 128 47 36.7188%
12 23809 Granite State Ins Co IL 208 0.0212% 99.9752% 103 10 9.7087%
12 23841 New Hampshire Ins Co IL 150 0.0153% 99.9904% 76 38 50%

218 20443 Continental Cas Co IL 80 0.0081% 99.9986% 80 29 36.25%
761 21873 Firemans Fund Ins Co IL 10 0.001% 99.9996% 5 0 0%
91 19682 Hartford Fire Ins Co CT 4 0.0004% 100% 5 0 0%

140 28223 Nationwide Agribusiness
Ins Co IA 0 0% 100% -262 0 0%

158 21105 North River Ins Co NJ 0 0% 100% 0 10 0%
626 18279 Bankers Standard Ins Co PA 0 0% 100% 0 12 0%
31 42390 Amguard Ins Co PA 0 0% 100% 3 0 0%

  33 Companies in Report  982,262 100% 100% 833,068 -9,351 -1.1225%
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